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The place from Sinking Spring offers 91 different menus and drinks on the menu at an average $8.0.
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Mama’s Pizza And Grill Yenu

Pasta

BAKED ZITI WITH SAUSAGE

Sweels

GRANDMA

Drinks

200Z SODAS

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders

SIDE OF MEATBALLS

GARLIC ROLL
Chickien Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Starters

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS

Al forno*

BAKED ZITI

%ids Menii

CHICKEN TENDERS FRIES

Toppings

TOPPINGS

$15.0

$15.0

$1.8

$2.3

$5.0

$1.5

$5.0

$5.0

$11.0

$7.0

House Specials

BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $6.5

Calzones

MEAT LOVERS CALZONE $7.5
Meals

BUFFALO TENDERS FRIES $8.0
Plain Sandwiches

GRILLED HAM CHEESE $5.5
Sicilian Pizza

SPECIALTY SICILIAN $20.0
Jumbo Grilled Sandwiches

VEGETARIAN DELIGHT SANDWICH $6.5

House Specialties

EGGPLANT PARMESAN WITH

SPAGHETTI $13.0
[ ]
Sides dnd &dras
BREADED MUSHROOMS $5.0
[ / 4
Children's Menu
KIDS SPAGHETTI $6.0
[ ]
Panouzzo Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR $6.5

SANDWICH



Mama’s Pizza And Grill Yenu

Calzones find Stromboli fiolls

BUFFALO CHICKEN CALZONE $7.5

Hot Hoagies find Sandwiches

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE  $6.5

Dinners

gEA%IT_IEEI\_IrII:_’IARMESAN WITH $13.0
Brick Oven Pizza

TOMATO PIE $12.0
Ttalian Specialties

HAM CHEESE CALZONE $7.5
Pizza Specialties

CHEESESTEAK CALZONE $7.5
Hoagies & Grinders

CHEESE ITALIANO $5.5
Balsed Specialties

CHEESESTEAK STROMBOLI $7.0
Calzones {ind Tiolls

PEPPERONI ROLLS $3.0

Step 4 - Additional Toppings?

SLICED ITALIAN SAUSAGE $5.0

Calzone & Strombolis

MEAT LOVERS STROMBOLI $7.0

Philly Steak

CHEESESTEAK HOAGIE

hid&(Amp;ipos;S Meal
Tried Potatoes

Sides, fippetizers
&Edmp;{imp; Desserts

MAMAS LOADED FRENCH FRIES

Neavolitan Toppi

SPECALITY TOPPINGS

fioman dntipasto - Cold

LONG HOT PEPPERS

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN

()
fippetizers
EGGPLANT FRIES
PIZZA FRIES

Snacks

BRUSCHETTA
MOZZARELLA STICKS

Beverages

2 LITERS

$6.5

$5.5

$4.0

$5.3

$3.0

$3.0

$5.5

$5.0
$5.0

$2.0
$5.0

$2.5



Mama’s Pizza And Grill Yenu

FOUNTAIN SODAS $2.0
Strombolis

BUFFALO CHICKEN STROMBOLI $7.0
ITALIAN STROMBOLI $7.0

Speclalty Sandwich

BUFFALO TENDER HOAGIE

SANDWICH $6.5
CHICKEN TENDER HOAGIE $6.5
SANDWICH :
[ ]
These Types Of Dishes fre
PIZZA
MEAT $1.5
Uncategorized
SPAGHETTI WITH ITALIAN $14.0
SAUSAGE :
GRILLED TURKEY CHEESE $5.5
(]
Pizza
RANCH CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $6.5
ROMAN GRINDER $5.5
CHEESE PIZZA $15.0
PIZZA STEAK $6.5
Side Dishes
Ll : SWEET POTATO FRIES $4.0
§ SEASONED FRIES $2.5
ONION RINGS $4.0

LOADED ONION RINGS $7.0

Calzone

CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK CALZONE $7.5
VEGETABLE LOVERS CALZONE $7.5

ITALIAN STOMBOLI $7.5
CHEESE CALZONE $7.5
Stromboli

CHEESE STROMBOLI $7.0
HAM CHEESE STROMBOLI $7.0
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $7.0
STROMBOLI ’

VEGETABLE LOVERS STROMBOLI $7.0

JUMBO CUT CHICKEN WINGS 100
PIECE

BUFFALO TENDERS $6.0
50 PIECE JUMBO CUT CHICKEN

$80.0

WINGS $43.0
20 PIECE JUMBO CUT CHICKEN $17.0
WINGS ]

10 PIECE JUMBO CUT CHICKEN $9.0

WINGS

Sandwiches

SAUSAGE PARMESAN SANDWICH $6.5

CHEESESTEAK $6.5
ITALIAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH $6.5
HAM CHEESE $5.5
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK $6.5

EGGPLANT PARMESAN SANDWICH $6.5
MEATBALL PARMESAN SANDWICH $6.5



Mama’s Pizza And Grill Yenu

Salads

GREEK SALAD

@ CHEF SALAD

: ANTIPASTA SALAD
ITALIAN SALAD

CAPRESE SALAD

APPLE CRANBERRY SALAD
TUNA CHEESE

$5.0
$7.0
$7.0
$5.0
$7.0
$7.0
$5.5

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
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Mama’s Pizza And Grill
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2661 Shillington Rd, Sinking Opening Hours:
Spring 1-19608-1758, United Monday 10:00-21:30
States Tuesday 10:00-21:30

Wednesday 10:00-21:30
Thursday 10:00-21:30
Friday 10:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-21:00
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